

**2017 PARKS DIVISION SUN SHELTERS INSTALLATION**

CONTRACT NO. 7907  
 DATE: 3/10/17

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page - Allied Park</b>					
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,810.00	\$1,810.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,200.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	46.00	\$20.00	\$920.00	\$49.00	\$30.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	68.00	\$19.75	\$1,343.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	162.00	\$6.00	\$972.00	\$4.00	\$7.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	852.00	\$1.85	\$1,576.20	\$1.25	\$3.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	139.00	\$6.50	\$903.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID- COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$152.50	\$152.50	\$100.00	\$100.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	852.00	\$2.50	\$2,130.00	\$1.40	\$3.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE - SF	792.00	\$16.00	\$12,672.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO.2 - TON	47.00	\$22.00	\$1,034.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
40201 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	5.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$400.00	\$700.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	361.00	\$2.50	\$902.50	\$3.85	\$8.00
90001 - CONCRETE FOOTINGS - EA	6.00	\$720.00	\$4,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,650.00
90002 - SHELTER INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00	\$18,500.00	\$16,000.00
<b>Section B: Proposal Page - Norman Clayton Park</b>					
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,810.00	\$1,810.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	52.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$50.00	\$30.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	17.00	\$35.00	\$595.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$18.00	\$630.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	138.00	\$7.00	\$966.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
20321 - REMOVAL CONCRETE PAVEMENT - SY	24.38	\$75.00	\$1,828.50	\$30.00	\$10.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	680.00	\$1.85	\$1,258.00	\$1.25	\$3.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	41.00	\$16.00	\$656.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	680.00	\$2.20	\$1,496.00	\$1.40	\$3.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE - SF	792.00	\$16.00	\$12,672.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO.2 - TON	62.00	\$22.00	\$1,364.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
40201 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	10.00	\$410.00	\$4,100.00	\$390.00	\$600.00

**2017 PARKS DIVISION SUN SHELTERS INSTALLATION**

CONTRACT NO. 7907  
 DATE: 3/10/17

		Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	292.00	\$2.90	\$846.80	\$3.85	\$8.00
90001 - CONCRETE FOOTINGS - EA	6.00	\$720.00	\$4,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
90002 - SHELTER INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00	\$18,500.00	\$16,000.00
<b>Section B: Proposal Page - Sauk Creek Park</b>					
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,810.00	\$1,810.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	38.00	\$22.00	\$836.00	\$50.00	\$30.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	28.00	\$30.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$18.00	\$630.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	49.00	\$10.00	\$490.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	365.00	\$2.20	\$803.00	\$1.25	\$3.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	109.00	\$6.00	\$654.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
21045 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE A - COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	365.00	\$2.50	\$912.50	\$1.40	\$3.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE - SF	792.00	\$16.00	\$12,672.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO.2 - TON	56.00	\$22.00	\$1,232.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
40201 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	8.00	\$470.00	\$3,760.00	\$390.00	\$600.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	329.00	\$2.50	\$822.50	\$3.85	\$8.00
90001 - CONCRETE FOOTINGS - EA	6.00	\$720.00	\$4,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
90002 - SHELTER INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00	\$18,500.00	\$16,000.00
<b>49 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$145,000.00</b>	<b>\$161,749.15</b>	<b>\$166,781.80</b>